NTV DE LINOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED	
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	

Mail to:

TOYCE CAVANAUGH

16637 GRANTS TRAIL ORIAND PARK IL 60467

Name & Address of Taxpayer: **Joyce Cavanaugh**

16637 Grants Trail

Orland Park, IL 60467



Doc#: 0702240167 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 01/22/2007 03:58 PM Pg: 1 of 2

of the Village	of Orland Park	thia Kearns, husband and wife, as , County of Cook	State of Illinois
and other good and	valuable consideration, in hand), Joyce Cavanaugh,	poid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT	DOLLARS
(Grantee's Address)) 16637 Grants Trail, Orland	Park, I 60467	
of the Village	of Orland Park	, County of Cook	State of IL
in the form of owne	ership:		
all interest in the fo	llowing described real estate sit	tuated in the County of Cook	, in the State of Illinois to wit:
TOWNSHIP 36 No PARCEL 2: EAS IN SHENANDOA	ORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF SEMENT FOR INGRESS AN H AFORESAID, FOR THE	THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERI ID EGRESS OVER, UNDER, THE	HE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, DIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. COUGH AND ACROSS LOTS 42 AND 43 L 1 AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN FROM TIME TO TIME

P.N.T.N.

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 27-20-327-010

Property Address: 16637 Grants Trail, Orland Park, IL 60467

Dated this 25 day of September , 200	$\frac{\partial 6}{\partial x}$
(Seal)	Philip V. Kearns (Se
(Seal)	Cynthia Mearns (Se
(NOTE: Please type or print r	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK) ss	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Sta Philip T. Kearns and Cynthia Kearns	te aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the ame person(s) whose name(s) sul in person, and acknowledged that he/the/they signed, sealed and de for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and	
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 25 day	
	Nihhi Crishel
(Seal)	Debbie Crettol Notary Publ
NOTARY PUBLIC DEBBIE CRETTOL STATE OF ILLINOIS COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/07	
	C/6/4,
C	OOK COUNT! / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAM
Name & Address of Preparer:	or Exempt under provisions or Paragraph
Albert J. Beaudreau Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd.	Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. Date:
1100 Ravinia Place	Bate.
Orland Park, II. 60462,	Buyer, Seller or Representative
	Dayor, Soller of Representative
* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grante	e for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and nam
nd address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/	'3-5022).
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	COOK COUNTY M REAL ESTATE
	TRANSFER TAX
JAN. 18.07 (S) 0000500	₹ (18.07 B)
JAN. 18.07 00265.00 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 103021	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX NO. 18.07 OO 132.50